Delegacion Riojana de Triatlon
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Inmaculada Néjera

Nombre

MONAGAS REIGADAS, EMILIO

FLORES GALARZA, IGOR

INIGUEZ ARIAS, FRANCISCO

LAFUENTE MUNOZ, CARMELO

ELIAS TRINCADO, ANTONIO

ANGULO CORDON, JORGE

DE LA FUENTE VINAGRE, F.JAVIER
REPES VALGANON, JOSE JUAN
ALONSO BARTOLOME, LUIS JAVIER
NAVAS ALIENDE, JOSE ALBERTO
VILLAVERDE SAEZ, EDUARDO
AMILBURU ORTE, RODOLFO VALENTIN
MORENO BLANCO, JUAN CARLOS
MONASTERIO SAN MILLAN, SALVADOR

SAENZ NIETO, MIGUEL ANGEL

X Duatlén Cros Valle del Oja
7/ 26 /35

31 de octubre de 2015

Club

BIKEANDBIKERS EMILIO
SAKANA

SANDALIO TRIATLON
A.D. SANDALIO TRIATLON
A.D. SANDALIO TRIATLON
JORGE ANGULO CORDON
URBIKO TT
WWW.ENTRENAMOS.COM
DEMANDA CICLOS
INDEPENDIENTE
DEMANDA CICLOS
INDEPENDIENTE
ARNEDO TRIATLON
INDEPENDIENTE

MIGUEL SAENZ

Categoria

Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl
Veteranosl

Veteranosl

Sexo

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Masculino

Clasificacion Veteranos 1 Masculina

Meta
1:55:15
2:06:10
2:11:47
2:14:04
2:14:59
2:16:49
2:18:36
2:19:02
2:21:11
2:23:51
2:23:56
2:24:45
2:28:53
2:34:08

2:48:16
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